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CHAMPIONNAT DE France INDIVIDUEL 2024 - Phase régionale Auvergne Rhone-Alpes
CIVRIEUX D'AZERGUES - Dimanche 07 avril 2024

CHVETZOFF
MAISONNAS
MATHOREL
LEFEBVRE
CHAVAGNAT
MERIAN
MICHELAT
LEFEBVRE
JACQUET
BRUNEAU
SILVESTRI
RAUZADA
FOGOLA
BERTHOMIERE

COLLIARD PIRRAUD

LOPEZ
COUSIN
PHAM
GARCIA
PERRET
MAUTI
DUBOIS
HAMAN
GUILLOT
DELALUQUE
ROYER
MALLEVAL
PERRIER
BERTHOMIERE
BROUSSE

Mickael
Marvin
Fabrice
Tom
Thomas
Yoan
Laurent
Florian
Thibaut
Jean-Philippe
Loic
Fabrice
Denis
Patrick
Pierrick
Baptiste
Julien
Anh Tuan
Adrien
Christian
Jordann
Didier
Pierre Loic
Michael
Thomas
Mael
Robin
Julie
Annick

Betty

LUCKY STRIKER'S

BC ST ETIENNE

LUCKY STRIKER'S

EC BLACK CAT

BC BRESSAN
STARBOWLERS

BC MONTLUCONNAIS
EC BLACK CAT

EC BLACK CAT
STARBOWLERS

LUCKY BOWL

RED WOLVES AIX LES BAINS
BC THONON LES BAINS
RED WOLVES AIX LES BAINS
BC BRESSAN

BC MONTLUCONNAIS
BC BRESSAN

TOP GONES LYON

EC BLACK CAT

EC BLACK CAT

TOP GONES LYON

BC BRESSAN

ARA LYON

EC BLACK CAT

EC BLACK CAT

LUCKY BOWL

EC BLACK CAT

EC BLACK CAT

ARA LYON

ARA LYON

Eliminatoires

1690
1685
1473
1458
1527
1664
1457
1534
1483
1444
1460
1408
1428
1427
1407
1402
1399
1393
1374
1362
1360
1342
1337
1294
1257
1256
1175
1439
1322
1268

Finale

1193
1173
1324
1260
1162
1021
1207
1097
1106
1079
1037
747

1064
1041
1053

Nbre de
lignes
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooa

[
H

14
14

CumMuL

2883
2858
2797
2718
2689
2685
2664
2631
2589
2523
2497
2155
1428
1427
1407
1402
1399
1393
1374
1362
1360
1342
1337
1294
1257
1256
1175
2503
2363
2321

Moyenne

205,93
204,14
199,79
194,14
192,07
191,79
190,29
187,93
184,93
180,21
178,36
165,77
178,50
178,38
175,88
175,25
174,88
174,13
171,75
170,25
170,00
167,75
167,13
161,75
157,13
157,00
146,88
178,79
168,79
165,79



